
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
92 
25 
99 
12 
24 
90 
91 
11 
30 
2 
7 
9 

19 
23 
8 

17 
21 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Brad Majman 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Vaughn Mishko (R) 
Spencer Hancock (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
ENVE Motorsports 

Best Tm 
1:11.0061 
1:11.0288 
1:11.2180 
1:11.2380 
1:11.2806 
1:11.3029 
1:11.3071 
1:11.3424 
1:11.3830 
1:11.4062 
1:11.4347 
1:11.5253 
1:11.5299 
1:11.5936 
1:11.8040 
1:12.3426 
1:13.7907 

Diff 

0.0227 
0.2119 
0.2319 
0.2745 
0.2968 
0.3010 
0.3363 
0.3769 
0.4001 
0.4286 
0.5192 
0.5238 
0.5875 
0.7979 
1.3365 
2.7846 

Gap 

0.0227 
0.1892 
0.0200 
0.0426 
0.0223 
0.0042 
0.0353 
0.0406 
0.0232 
0.0285 
0.0906 
0.0046 
0.0637 
0.2104 
0.5386 
1.4481 

Best Speed 

99.575 
99.543 
99.278 
99.250 
99.191 
99.160 
99.154 
99.105 
99.049 
99.017 
98.977 
98.852 
98.845 
98.757 
98.468 
97.735 
95.817 

In Lap 
17 
19 
19 
16 
11 
14 
19 
17 
17 
15 
8 

19 
12 
12 
13 
17 
7 

Laps 
18 
20 
22 
16 
17 
17 
20 
18 
19 
17 
19 
19 
22 
16 
19 
20 
17 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 11 & 17  Ran the Checker, 5 min hold next session 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

2000 Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/8/2025 09:45 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 9/1/2018 1:10.9038 (99.718 mph)
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 9/1/2018 1:11.2101 (99.289 mph)
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